Hot Jobs

The following job openings are among the many currently listed with the DC Department

of Employment Services Job Bank as of June 08, 2016.

Job Order #
214159
214177
214395
214400
214497
214513
214534
214805
214958
215285
215333
215348
215424
215428
215535
215743
215754

To apply, contact the American Job Center nearest your home or online at

Job Title Salary
CDL-A Truck Drivers $1200.00/week
Architect (4-6 yrs. experience) $69,000/year
Membership and Marketing Internship $16.00/hour
Science-Writing Internship-Fall $16.00/hour
CDL Driver w/ P endorsement $14.94/hour
Store Worker $10.50/hour
Administrative Assistant, HNIP $16.10/hour
Benefits Counselor $16.65/hour
Traffic Flagger — Certified $12.54/hour

Daycare Teachers and Teacher's $11.00/hour
Minority & Student Affairs Program $30,000/year
Staff Assistant and Aide to the Vice $40,000/year

Demolition Worker $12.00/hour
Hazard Waste Handler $15.00/hour
IT Service Desk Manager $90,000/year
Records Specialist (861) $18.50/hour
Communications Manager $85,000/year

www.dcnetworks.org. For the location of the nearest job service center, call Washington

Job Bank at (202) 698-6001.

Location
DC Area
NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC
DC Area
SW/DC

NW/DC
DC Area
NE/DC

NE/DC

NW/DC
NW/DC
DC Area
DC Area
NW/DC
NW/DC
NW/DC


http://www.dcnetworks.org/

