Hot Jobs

The following job openings are among the many currently listed with the DC Department of Employment Services Job Bank as of June 08, 2016.

Job Order #	Job Title	Salary	Location
214159	CDL-A Truck Drivers	\$1200.00/week	DC Area
214177	Architect (4-6 yrs. experience)	\$69,000/year	NW/DC
214395	Membership and Marketing Internsh	ip \$16.00/hour	NW/DC
214400	Science-Writing Internship-Fall	\$16.00/hour	NW/DC
214497	CDL Driver w/ P endorsement	\$14.94/hour	DC Area
214513	Store Worker	\$10.50/hour	SW/DC
214534	Administrative Assistant, HNIP	\$16.10/hour	NW/DC
214805	Benefits Counselor	\$16.65/hour	DC Area
214958	Traffic Flagger – Certified	\$12.54/hour	NE/DC
215285	Daycare Teachers and Teacher's	\$11.00/hour	NE/DC
215333	Minority & Student Affairs Program	\$30,000/year	NW/DC
215348	Staff Assistant and Aide to the Vice	\$40,000/year	NW/DC
215424	Demolition Worker	\$12.00/hour	DC Area
215428	Hazard Waste Handler	\$15.00/hour	DC Area
215535	IT Service Desk Manager	\$90,000/year	NW/DC
215743	Records Specialist (861)	\$18.50/hour	NW/DC
215754	Communications Manager	\$85,000/year	NW/DC

To apply, contact the American Job Center nearest your home or online at www.dcnetworks.org. For the location of the nearest job service center, call Washington Job Bank at (202) 698-6001.